Catarinense de Velocross - 12 Etapa

Nacional Estreante

Prova

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:31:42

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

-
Il
o B

21/03/2010 14:35.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 53.367 +4.775 15:33:34.697 5 50.649 +0.566 15:36:08.077
(251) JEFERSON KEIL 3 51.621 +3.029 15:34:26.318 6 50.945 +0.862 15:36:59.022
1 15:32:36.650 4 51.335 +2.743 15:35:17.653 7 51.135 +1.052 15:37:50.157
2 50.807 +2.236 15:33:27.457 5 51.015 +2.423 15:36:08.668 8 50.850 +0.767 15:38:41.007
3 50.970 +2.399 15:34:18.427 6 50.713 +2.121 15:36:59.381 9 50.333 +0.250 15:39:31.340
4 49.452 +0.881 15:35:07.879 7 50.927 +2.335 15:37:50.308 10 50.577 +0.494 15:40:21.917
5 49.450 +0.879 15:35:57.329 8 50.900 +2.308 15:38:41.208 1 50.511 +0.428 15:41:12.428
6 49.699 +1.128 15:36:47.028 9 50.368 +1.776 15:39:31.576 12 51.235 +1.152 15:42:03.663
7 49.336 +0.765 15:37:36.364 10 50.471 +1.879 15:40:22.047 13 51.599 +1.516 15:42:55.262
8 48.953 +0.382 15:38:25.317 1 50.616 +2.024 15:41:12.663 14 51.840 +1.757 15:43:47.102
9 49.206 +0.635 15:39:14.523 12 49,911 +1.319 15:42:02.574 15 52.471 +2.388 15:44:39.573
10 48.718 +0.147 15:40:03.241 13 50.042 +1.450 15:42:52.616 16 50.083 15:45:29.656
1 48.688 +0.117 15:40:51.929 14 49.419 +0.827 15:43:42.035 17 50.810 +0.727 15:46:20.466
12 49.282 +0.711 15:41:41.211 15 48.592 15:44:30.627 18 50.866 +0.783 15:47:11.332
13 48.571 15:42:29.782 16 49.557 +0.965 15:45:20.184 19 52.127 +2.044 15:48:03.459
14 49.025 +0.454 15:43:18.807 17 50.481 +1.889 15:46:10.665
15 49.022 +0.451 15:44:07.829 18 49.139 +0.547 15:46:59.804 (111) GILMAR LONGEN JUNIOR
16 49.220 +0.649 15:44:57.049 19 49.574 +0.982 15:47:49.378 1 15:32:40.582
17 49.141 +0.570 15:45:46.190 2 53.043 +2.606 15:33:33.625
18 49.432 +0.861 15:46:35.622 (27) ARNO GESSER FILHO 3 52.475 +2.038 15:34:26.100
19 50.606 +2.035 15:47:26.228 1 15:32:38.086 4 52.360 +1.923 15:35:18.460
2 52.141 +2.657 15:33:30.227 5 51.463 +1.026 15:36:09.923
(800) ALEX CAMPOS 3 51.804 +2.320 15:34:22.031 6 51.372 +0.935 15:37:01.295
1 15:32:36.221 4 51.151 +1.667 15:35:13.182 7 51.520 +1.083 15:37:52.815
2 51.054 +0.932 15:33:27.275 5 50.822 +1.338 15:36:04.004 8 51.225 +0.788 15:38:44.040
3 51.123 +1.001 15:34:18.398 6 50.668 +1.184 15:36:54.672 9 51.467 +1.030 15:39:35.507
4 51.407 +1.285 15:35:09.805 7 51.137 +1.653 15:37:45.809 10 51.736 +1.299 15:40:27.243
5 50.843 +0.721 15:36:00.648 8 50.637 +1.153 15:38:36.446 11 51.690 +1.253 15:41:18.933
6 50.354 +0.232 15:36:51.002 9 50.661 +1.177 15:39:27.107 12 50.836 +0.399 15:42:09.769
7 50.927 +0.805 15:37:41.929 10 50.120 +0.636 15:40:17.227 13 50.565 +0.128 15:43:00.334
8 50.197 +0.075 15:38:32.126 1 50.237 +0.753 15:41:07.464 14 50.878 +0.441 15:43:51.212
9 50.324 +0.202 15:39:22.450 12 50.272 +0.788 15:41:57.736 15 50.895 +0.458 15:44:42.107
10 50.466 +0.344 15:40:12.916 13 50.947 +1.463 15:42:48.683 16 51.536 +1.099 15:45:33.643
1 50.305 +0.183 15:41:03.221 14 50.772 +1.288 15:43:39.455 17 50.985 +0.548 15:46:24.628
12 51.366 +1.244 15:41:54.587 15 50.124 +0.640 15:44:29.579 18 50.542 +0.105 15:47:15.170
13 50.569 +0.447 15:42:45.156 16 50.257 +0.773 15:45:19.836 19 50.437 15:48:05.607
14 50.693 +0.571 15:43:35.849 17 50.176 +0.692 15:46:10.012
15 50.824 +0.702 15:44:26.673 18 49.484 15:46:59.496 (32) JULIO CESAR DESCHAMPS
16 50.122 15:45:16.795 19 51.405 +1.921 15:47:50.901 1 15:32:41.752
17 50.150 +0.028 15:46:06.945 2 53.631 +3.542 15:33:35.383
18 50.414 +0.292 15:46:57.359 (157) LUIS ANTONIO HOSTIM 3 52.641 +2.552 15:34:28.024
19 50.834 +0.712 15:47:48.193 1 15:32:41.123 4 52.707 +2.618 15:35:20.731
2 54.667 +5.111 15:33:35.790 5 51.294 +1.205 15:36:12.025
(78) RICARDO ALENCAR BUTZKE 3 53.000 +3.444 15:34:28.790 6 50.762 +0.673 15:37:02.787
1 15:32:38.899 4 52.394 +2.838 15:35:21.184 7 51.386 +1.297 15:37:54.173
2 52.359 +2.718 15:33:31.258 5 51.990 +2.434 15:36:13.174 8 50.679 +0.590 15:38:44.852
3 51.610 +1.969 15:34:22.868 6 50.837 +1.281 15:37:04.011 9 50.871 +0.782 15:39:35.723
4 51.213 +1.572 15:35:14.081 7 51.440 +1.884 15:37:55.451 10 51.039 +0.950 15:40:26.762
5 50.325 +0.684 15:36:04.406 8 51.436 +1.880 15:38:46.887 11 50.957 +0.868 15:41:17.719
6 51.720 +2.079 15:36:56.126 9 50.219 +0.663 15:39:37.106 12 51.015 +0.926 15:42:08.734
7 50.450 +0.809 15:37:46.576 10 50.452 +0.896 15:40:27.558 13 51.514 +1.425 15:43:00.248
8 50.982 +1.341 15:38:37.558 1 50.141 +0.585 15:41:17.699 14 51.722 +1.633 15:43:51.970
9 50.228 +0.587 15:39:27.786 12 49.653 +0.097 15:42:07.352 15 51.819 +1.730 15:44:43.789
10 49.681 +0.040 15:40:17.467 13 49.612 +0.056 15:42:56.964 16 51.054 +0.965 15:45:34.843
1 50.136 +0.495 15:41:07.603 14 50.181 +0.625 15:43:47.145 17 50.208 +0.119 15:46:25.051
12 50.439 +0.798 15:41:58.042 15 51.077 +1.521 15:44:38.222 18 50.629 +0.540 15:47:15.680
13 50.015 +0.374 15:42:48.057 16 49.556 15:45:27.778 19 50.089 15:48:05.769
14 49.641 15:43:37.698 17 50.110 +0.554 15:46:17.888
15 49.783 +0.142 15:44:27.481 18 50.203 +0.647 15:47:08.091 (6) JOAO BATISTA DE SISTI JUNIOR
16 50.773 +1.132 15:45:18.254 19 50.507 +0.951 15:47:58.598 1 15:32:39.670
17 49.706 +0.065 15:46:07.960 2 52.309 +2.492 15:33:31.979
18 50.621 +0.980 15:46:58.581 (71) RIQUELMO ADRIEL FRONZA DE CASTRO 3 51.161 +1.344 15:34:23.140
19 50.622 +0.981 15:47:49.203 1 15:32:38.660 4 52.188 +2.371 15:35:15.328
2 54.036 +3.953 15:33:32.696 5 50.116 +0.299 15:36:05.444
(33) ALISON CEZAR DUTRA 3 52.915 +2.832 15:34:25.611 6 50.046 +0.229 15:36:55.490
1 15:32:41.330 4 51.817 +1.734 15:35:17.428 7 50.505 +0.688 15:37:45.995
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Catarinense de Velocross - 12 Etapa

Nacional Estreante

Prova

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:31:42

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

-
Il
o B

21/03/2010 14:35.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 50.887 +1.070 15:38:36.882 13 54.083 15:43:46.633
9 50.746 +0.929 15:39:27.628 14 54.832 +0.749 15:44:41.465

10 51.154 +1.337 15:40:18.782 15 54.201 +0.118 15:45:35.666

11 49.817 15:41:08.599 16 54.419 +0.336 15:46:30.085

12 50.402 +0.585 15:41:59.001 17 58.037 +3.954 15:47:28.122

13 1:12.172 +22.355 15:43:11.173

14 50.612 +0.795 15:44:01.785 (193) BRUNO TOMIO

15 49.997 +0.180 15:44:51.782 1 15:32:40.162

16 50.963 +1.146 15:45:42.745 2 56.111 +5.990 15:33:36.273

17 50.001 +0.184 15:46:32.746 3 58.013 +7.892 15:34:34.286

18 49.871 +0.054 15:47:22.617 4 1:15.948 +25.827 15:35:50.234

19 50.244 +0.427 15:48:12.861 5 1:31.120 +40.999 15:37:21.354

6 51.579 +1.458 15:38:12.933

(9) OTAVIO HORT FILHO 7 50.366 +0.245 15:39:03.299
1 15:32:40.776 8 50.199 +0.078 15:39:53.498
2 53.441 +1.969 15:33:34.217 9 50.121 15:40:43.619
3 53.277 +1.805 15:34:27.494 10 50.329 +0.208 15:41:33.948
4 52.692 +1.220 15:35:20.186 1 50.425 +0.304 15:42:24.373
5 52.560 +1.088 15:36:12.746 12 50.286 +0.165 15:43:14.659
6 52.479 +1.007 15:37:05.225 13 50.868 +0.747 15:44:05.527
7 52.950 +1.478 15:37:58.175 14 50.417 +0.296 15:44:55.944
8 51.767 +0.295 15:38:49.942 15 51.531 +1.410 15:45:47.475
9 51.601 +0.129 15:39:41.543 16 50.823 +0.702 15:46:38.298

10 51.536 +0.064 15:40:33.079 17 51.594 +1.473 15:47:29.892

1 51.584 +0.112 15:41:24.663

12 51.799 +0.327 15:42:16.462 (4) MATEUS BANKHARDT

13 51.749 +0.277 15:43:08.211 1 15:32:44.595

14 51.596 +0.124 15:43:59.807 2 55.875 +1.921 15:33:40.470

15 51.472 15:44:51.279 3 54.152 +0.198 15:34:34.622

16 51.794 +0.322 15:45:43.073 4 54.611 +0.657 15:35:29.233

17 51.783 +0.311 15:46:34.856 5 1:00.044 +6.090 15:36:29.277

18 53.320 +1.848 15:47:28.176 6 1:30.465 +36.511 15:37:59.742

7 53.954 15:38:53.696
(74) MAYCON SANTIAGO 8 55.895 +1.941 15:39:49.591
1 15:32:43.834 9 1:02.421 +8.467 15:40:52.012
2 55.819 +2.544 15:33:39.653 10 1:02.210 +8.256 15:41:54.222
3 57.160 +3.885 15:34:36.813 11 5:47.970 +4:54.016 15:47:42.192
4 54.797 +1.522 15:35:31.610
5 55.471 +2.196 15:36:27.081 (96) JEAN CARLOS BORGES
6 56.174 +2.899 15:37:23.255 1 15:32:40.291
7 55.037 +1.762 15:38:18.292 2 53.069 +1.823 15:33:33.360
8 54.914 +1.639 15:39:13.206 3 53.559 +2.313 15:34:26.919
9 55.060 +1.785 15:40:08.266 4 52.422 +1.176 15:35:19.341

10 54.626 +1.351 15:41:02.892 5 51.430 +0.184 15:36:10.771

1 54.289 +1.014 15:41:57.181 6 51.246 15:37:02.017

12 54.951 +1.676 15:42:52.132 7 51.672 +0.426 15:37:53.689

13 53.638 +0.363 15:43:45.770

14 53.554 +0.279 15:44:39.324 (878) ADMILTON FARIAS

15 53.605 +0.330 15:45:32.929 1 15:32:38.047

16 53.603 +0.328 15:46:26.532 2 51.632 +1.924 15:33:29.679

17 53.275 15:47:19.807 3 49.708 15:34:19.387

18 53.707 +0.432 15:48:13.514 4 51.028 +1.320 15:35:10.415

5 50.545 +0.837 15:36:00.960
(100) PAULO CISZ NETO 6 59.773 +10.065 15:37:00.733
1 15:32:43.204
2 56.037 +1.954 15:33:39.241 (93) FELIPE BAUM
3 56.229 +2.146 15:34:35.470 1 15:32:39.875
4 55.317 +1.234 15:35:30.787 2 52.813 +1.566 15:33:32.688
5 55.865 +1.782 15:36:26.652 3 51.247 15:34:23.935
6 56.061 +1.978 15:37:22.713
7 55.010 +0.927 15:38:17.723
8 55.001 +0.918 15:39:12.724
9 55.010 +0.927 15:40:07.734

10 54.375 +0.292 15:41:02.109

1 55.257 +1.174 15:41:57.366

12 55.184 +1.101 15:42:52.550

Orbits

Printed: 02/04/2010 19:03:27

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo
Page 2/2



